
Department Position
Employee 

Name
PBX 663-0244           

EXT
Email Address

Senior 
Investigating 
Officer

Stephanie 
Lovelace

5312010 stephanie.lovelace@moe.gov.tt

Investigating 
Officer

Keron 
Robain

5312045 keron.robain@moe.gov.tt

Investigating 
Officer

Rohini 
Nowbut

5312047 rohini.nowbut@moe.gov.tt

Senior 
Investigating 
Officer

Keisha 
Woods

5312033 keisha.woods@moe.gov.tt

Investigating 
Officer

Krystal 
Smith

5312082 krystal.smith@moe.gov.tt

Senior 
Investigating 
Officer

Nievel Niles 5312061 membersofmtu@moe.gov.tt

Investigating 
Officer

Sade 
Walker

5312064 membersofmtu@moe.gov.tt

Investigating 
Officer

Sheereen 
Farah Khan

5312014 membersofmtu@moe.gov.tt

HELP
5312062   
5312044   
5312024

helploans@moe.gov.tt

ADMINISTRATION                 
(St.George's University, Grenada, 

UTECH, Jamaica, Deferral of Obligatory 
Service)

Business 
Operation 
Assistant 1

Camille 
Williams

5312003 camille.williams@moe.gov.tt

Business 
Operation 
Assistant 1

Michael 
Rahim

5312067 michael.rahim@moe.gov.tt

Business 
Operation 
Assistant 1

Wendell 
Sebastien

5312065 wendell.sebastien@moe.gov.tt

Gate Hotline 
800-GATE

gate.info@moe.gov.tt

FUNDING & GRANTS  ADMINISTRATION DIVISION

GATE HOTLINE :  800-GATE

I.T.                                                        
(Password resets and unlocking of 

accounts)

MEANS TESTING

GATE CLEARANCE                             
(Remainder of funding, Clearance 

Rejection, Clearance Approval)

Any other GATE QUERIES

VERIFICATION  &  GATE ADMIN        
(Transfers/Change of programme,  

Withdrawal, Re-entry, 
Reimbursement/Refund, Cancelled 

Applications, Corrections to 
Application)
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